
Golf Courses in Greater Erie, PA Website

Beechwood Golf Course 6401 Gorski Rd Fairview, PA 16415 (814) 833-0527 https://www.beechwoodgolfclub.com/

Country Meadows Golf Course 21957 Plank Rd Venango, PA 16440 (814) 398-2881 http://www.countrymeadowsgc.com/

The Ridge Golf Club 10085 Peach St Waterford, PA 16441 (814) 796-3106 https://ridgegolfclub.com/

Cross Creek Resort 3815 William Flinn Hwy Titusville, PA 16354 (814) 827-9611 http://www.crosscreekresort.com/index.htm

Culbertson Hills Golf Club 301 West Plum Street Edinboro, PA 16412 (814) 734-1131 https://www.culbertsonhills.com/

Downing Municipal Golf Course 1351 Troupe Rd Harborcreek, PA 16421 (814) 899-5827 https://cityof.erie.pa.us/golf/

Elk Valley Golf Course 7085 Van Camp Rd Girard, PA 16417 (814) 474-2356 http://www.elkvalleygc.com/

Erie Golf Club 6050 Old Zuck Rd Erie, PA 16508 (814) 866-0641 https://www.eriegc.com/

Green Meadows Golf Course 2451 N. Brickyard Rd North East, PA 16428 (814) 725-5009 https://greenmeadowsgc.com/

Kahkwa Club 3300 Kahkwa Rd Erie, PA 16505 (814) 838-1901 https://www.kahkwa.com/

Lake Shore Country Club 5950 Lakeshore Drive Erie, PA 16505 (814) 833-7822 http://www.lakeshorecountryclub.com/

Lakeview Country Club 8351 Station Rd North East, PA 16428 (814) 725-9561 http://www.lakeviewcc.com/

Lawrence Park Golf Club 3700 East Lake Rd Erie, PA 16511 (814) 899-1600 https://www.lawrenceparkgc.com/

Meadville Country Club 15955 State Highway 86 Meadville, PA 16335 (814) 724-7423 https://meadvillecc.com/

Mound Grove Golf Course 10760 Donation Rd Waterford, PA 16441 (814) 796-2767 https://www.moundgrove.com/

Mt. Hope Golf Course 29790 State Highway 27 Guys Mills, PA 16327 (814) 789-2475 https://mthopegc.com/

North Hills Municipal Golf 1450 North Center Corry, PA 16407 (814) 664-4477 https://www.northhillsgolf.com/

Oakland Beach Golf Club 11866 Oakland Beach Rd Conneaut Lake, PA 16316(814) 382-5665 https://oaklandbeach.com/

Over Lake Golf Course 10601 W Ridge Rd Girard, PA 16417 (814) 774-8389

Peek N Peak  1405 Olde Road Clymer, NY 14724 (716) 355-4141 https://www.pknpk.com/golf-at-the-peak/

Riverside Golf Club 24527 Highway 6 And 19 Cambridge Springs, PA 16403(814) 398-4537 https://www.golftheriverside.com/

Scenic Heights Golf Course 7830 Knoyle Rd Wattsburg, PA 16442 (814) 739-9700 www.scenicheightsgolfcourse.com

Union City Country Club 9400 Club Rd Union City, PA 16438 (814) 438-7892 http://www.unioncitycountryclub.com/

Venango Valley Inn & Golf Course 21217 Church Street Venango, PA 16440 (814) 398-4330 https://venangovalley.com/

Whispering Woods Golf Club 7214 Grubb Rd Erie, PA 16506 (814) 838-9942 www.whisperingwoodsgc.com

Whispering Pines Golf Course 15630 Middle Rd Meadville, PA 16335 (814) 333-2827 http://www.golfwhisperingpines.com/

9 Hole Courses

Brabender Southwoods GC 4051 Greenlee Rd Mckean, PA 16426 (814) 476-7907

Carter Heights Golf (Par 3) 12220 Follet Rd Corry, PA 16407 (814) 739-2083 http://www.carterheights.com/

Fox Run Golf Course 2123 Strong Rd Waterford, PA 16441 (814) 796-6400

Hailwood Golf Course 562 Park Ave Ext Meadville, PA 16335 (814) 333-2505

Harbor Ridge Golf Course 3730 Harbor Ridge Trail Erie, PA 16510 (814) 898-4653 http://hrgolfcourseerie.com/

J.C. Martin Golf Club 652 Shunpike Rd Erie, PA 16508 (814) 864-1821 https://cityof.erie.pa.us/golf/

Lakeside Golf Course 10775 W Lake Rd Ripley, NY 14775 (716) 736-7637

Orchard Ponds Golf Club 8007 Pagan Road Erie, PA 16509 (814) 864-3621 http://www.orchardponds.com/
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